9. Строение молекул
	Формула
	Межъядерные расстояния
	Углы между связями

	H2O

H2S

H2Se

H2Te

CO2
CS2
N2O

NO2
NO2–
O3
OF2
HCN

SO2
BF3
BCl3

BBr3
CO32–
P4
NH4+
NO3–

NH3

PH3
AsH3

H2O2
SO3
SO32–

SO42–

ClO3–

ClO4–
	O–H

H–S

H–Se

H–Te

C–O

C–S

N–O

N–N

N–O

N–O

O–O

O–F

C–N

C–H

S–O

B–F

B–Cl

B–Br

C–O

P–P

N–H

N–O

N–H

P–H

As–H

O–H

O–O

S–O

S–O

S–O

Cl–O

Cl–O
	0,096
0,134

0,146

0,165

0,116

0,155

0,118

0,113

0,119

0,115

0,128

0,142

0,115

0,107

0,143
0,131

0,174

0,189

0,116

0,221

0,103

0,218

0,103

0,142

0,151

0,097

0,145

0,142

0,153
0,145

0,145

0,145
	H-O-H

H-S-H

H-Se-H

H-Te-H

O-C-O

S-C-S

O-N-N

O-N-O

O-N-O

O-O-O

F-O-F

H-C-N

O-S-O

F-B-F

Cl-B-Cl

Br-B-Br

O-C-O

P-P-P

H-N-H

O-N-O

H-N-H

H-P-H

H-As-H

O-O-H

м/плоск.
O-S-O

O-S-O

O-S-O

O-Cl-O

O-Cl-O
	104,5
92

91

90,5

180

180

180

134

116

117

103

180

119

120

120

120

120

60

109

120

107

93

92

100

120

120

105
119
106

109


10. Энергия разрыва химических 
связей в некоторых молекулах 
	и молекулярных ионах,  кДж/моль
Молекула
(молекулярный ион)
	∆H0298 

	H2

H2+

H2–

He2+

Li2

B2
C2
N2
N2+

O2
O2+

O2–
F2+

F2

Cl2
Br2
I2
H-O (в H2O)
HF

HCl

HBr

HI

NO
NO+
CO
	436,0
255,7

15

230

101,7

278

605,0

945,3

845,3

498,4

646,3

397

320

159

239,2

201

151,1
463
568,5

431,6

366,1

298,3

632

1046

1076,4


